ARCTIC PAPER SA

ARCTIC PAPER SA

ISIN: PLARTPRO00012

Overview

2024/05/21 17:29:45
Price

59.60 SEK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.50% (-0.30)

PLARTPR00012
ATC

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

358 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

59.90 SEK (1)
60.20 SEK (234)
59.95 SEK
60.20 SEK
59.50 SEK
59.90 SEK
59.764193 SEK
13,609
813,271.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLARTPR00012&ID_NOTATION=74651442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLARTPR00012&ID_NOTATION=74651442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bf6c07fcea9964d9ce89c8bfd2c2c5043ce6d51243b812c19881b97b1572c64&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8ea1c870043fe066e&time=1716412567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1a1b25c3d1790b566a3375f97e4d4d484b4d1d3d4ba1d8c8a809e6036dacc41&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6b79f471f3cd2874&time=1716412567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fde246812076a2f3fd47bcad1ff2f1f91cb1aab09757a37bb8c69a3b46ea38ce&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e5d2ee2d9a44ed0ba&time=1716412567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f60ea4954a7cdd0b522f1586b5df9e05604b343c3ee2563b7a7270069576b8e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1d2c404d6132e430&time=1716412567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbf28c3e80ed354e3ec881aa298c1b9c89dd81fd1ced1b839594f1df4aaaf3d0&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da204799dde7c9d25&time=1716412567&tool=RSC

ARCTIC PAPER SA

Details

2024/05/21 17:29:45

Price

59.60 SEK

Difference ©  -0.50%(-0.30)
General attributes
ISIN PLARTPR00012
Symbol ATC
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 358 EUR
Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 59.90 SEK (1)
Ask (Ask size) 60.20 SEK (234)
Open 59.95 SEK
High 60.20 SEK
Low 59.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 59.90 SEK
VWAP 59.764193 SEK
Volume (pcs) 13,609
Trading volume 813,271.30
Number of trades 201
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +11.82% +7.58% +330.01%
Perf (abs.) +6.30 +4.20  +45.74
Beta 0.47 0.37 0.55
Volatility  38.32 4254  49.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

59.59 SEK (24,979
57.81 SEK (25,004
56.32 SEK (27,331

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARCTIC PAPER SA

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/05/
21
Stuttgart 2024/05/
21
Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/05/
21
Munich 2024/05/
21
London Stock 2018/05/

Time

22:02

08:04

17:29

08:05

17:36

50.75 SEK (40,881
61.00 SEK (2024/05/13
49.95 SEK (2024/01/16
71.40 SEK (2023/06/08
35.00 SEK (2023/09/12

—_ = = L O — = =

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

5.14 EUR 0.00 1

4.374 EUR 0.00 3

59.60 SEK 0.81 201

5.165 EUR 0.00

4.33 PLN  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74651442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419671306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103085888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025875

ARCTIC PAPER SA

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/05/ 08:20 4.908 EUR 0.00
21

2024/05/ 19:31 5.05 EUR 0.00
21

2024/05/ 21:43 5.13EUR 0.00
21

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318366284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=429513308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77013734

ARCTIC PAPER SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ARCTIC PAPER

Contact Details
ARCTIC PAPER

ul. Okrezna 9 02-916 Warsawa
Telefon: +48 22 20 30 500

Fax: -

E-mail: info-pl@arcticpaper.com

ERSTE

Group

4/4


mailto:info-pl@arcticpaper.com
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